NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP COLLEGIATESTATE QUALIFIER

Division: COLLEGE

Team

1 ROBERTHOWARD-MILES
LUCAS

2 RIVERLEE-HUNTER
MUNCRIEF

3 BRETT CLARK-CODY ROSS
JACOBKEITH-KADEN

PROFFITT

5 NOLAN YEAGER-DYLAN
SHOULDERS

6 AARONBATTEN-DREW
ROMERO

7 DYLONJONES-TAYLOR
STRANGE

8 CODY BARCHENGER-MARC
AMERINGER

9 WILL LAMBERT-MILLER
STUTTS

10 JOE BEEBEE-DONZAE
PEACOCK

11 SETHHAUSMAN-KYLE WHITE

12 DILLONHARRELL-TAYLOR
HARP

13 MARKHARRIS-REECE MARTIN
14 JAREDPENTON-DUSTIN

PEARCY

14 COOPERTHOR-CADE
RUDIGER

16 WESROLLO-MAGUIRE
PARKER

17 DEREKPIETSCH-TREY
DAWSON

18 BENSOUTH-SAMUEL ANTEE

19 HAYDEN

WILLIAMS-ANNABELLE GUINS

20 ZACHOSWALT-TYLER
KELLUM

21 JAKE MARSAC-DYLAN
WILSON

22  MATTHEW
DORCZ-Un-assigned

23 CAPTHANKHARRISON-SAM
HARRISON

24 KASEY SANDERS- FAIR

25 DAWSON CASSIDY-ANDREW
NICHOLS

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

Boat
29

17

21
42

19

30

65

15

13

24

43
35

a7

25

11

41

34

49

55

16

26

46
36

9/28/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

Wgt Pnlty B/F

22.99

18.86

18.40
18.13

17.37

16.32

15.99

15.28

14.84

14.64

14.57
14.35

14.34
14.23

14.23

14.18

13.92

13.72
13.33

13.23

13.08

12.98

12.80

12.55
12.25

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

7.07

6.53

5.86

8.19

6.37

8.03

6.38

TOTAL Total $

22.99

18.86

18.40
18.13

16.37

16.32

15.99

15.28

14.84

14.64

14.57
14.35

14.34
14.23

14.23

14.18

13.92

13.72
13.33

13.23

13.08

12.98

12.80

12.55
12.25

2500.00

1900.00

1300.00
900.00

800.00

400.00

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
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Division: COLLEGE

Team
26

27

28

29

29
31
32

33
34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7
48

49

GRANTHENDRIX-JOSH
MANUEL

CONNORISELT-JOSH
SOROKA

WILLIAM VEGA-FREDERICK
ARENAS

CAMDENLOWRY-HUNTER
FORD

HUNTER SCOTT-REID STROBL

JASON LAU-SAMUEL CLIMER

REAGAN NELSON-CODY
RAYBURN

JACK YORK-Un-assigned

BLAINE VOYLES-BEAU
GRANTHAM

JACKTINDELI-BRETT
FREGIA

TRISDONBYNUM-DARREN
KELLY

DAGAN LEGER-KOOPER
ABERNATHY

TRENT STAFFORD-JUSTIN
TATUM

EMILY HAMILTON-GUNNER
WILLIAMSON

AUSTINPORTALES-TYLER
GEER

COLTONBROESKE-COLLAN
HAYS

JAMES PROCTOR-BRANDON
SMITH

BRANDON BENNER-HUNTER
BENNER

BLAKE
CASTLEBERRY-GARRETT
MOSS

KYLE MCALLEN-DAWSON
CRANFORD

LOGAN STEWART-CODY
PARKER

TRACE MOORE-Un-assigned

RYAN WOOD-JACOB
WITKOWSKI

AUSTIN PULLEY-CAMERON
SPRINGER

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP COLLEGIATE STATE QUALIFIER

Boat

20

27

40

56

10
28

58
52

62

57

38

31

53

22

48

14

51

61

9/28/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Fish
4/ 4

3/3

5/ 4

4/ 4

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/2
5/5

5/ 4

5/5

5/5

4/ 4

4/ 4

4/ 4

4/ 4

3/3

3/3

3/3

4/ 4

2/2

2/2
/1

1/1

wagt
11.48

11.27

12.05

10.99

10.99
10.89
10.42

11.81
10.26

11.22

10.14

10.14

9.95

9.68

9.19

8.63

7.82

7.69

7.29

6.83

4.43

3.80
2.98

2.25

Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $

.00

.00

1.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

1.50
.00

1.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00 2.98

.00 2.25

11.48

11.27

11.05

10.99

10.99
10.89
10.42

10.31
10.26

10.22

10.14

10.14

9.95

9.68

9.19

8.63

7.82

7.69

7.29

6.83

4.43

3.80
2.98

2.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Division: COLLEGE

Team

50 PARKER TWISDALE-LUKE
JEFFUS

51 WILL DAVIS-KYLE DREWS

52 KAYDENTANNER-WYATT
YOUNG

53 BEN ABRAHAM-KEEGAN
ARTHUR

53 ANDRE'ADAMS-Un-assigned
53 GRAHAMBURNS-MASON

HUNT

53 CALAN CAMERON-MURPHY
BIZZELL

53 CHRISTIAN COPHER-GRAHAM
GODWIN

53 BENDOSS-SEAN M CHRISTY

53 JONATHAN
FREEMAN-GEORGE GLASS

53 JAYCEGARRISON-BRYTON

KURTZ

53 DEREKGARZA-ETHAN
DENSON

53 CHANDLER HAYES-WILL
HUGHES

53 ETHANLEGARE-GRIFFINLEE
53 ELINORRIS-CHRISTIAN SMITH

53 JARED STONE-MATTHEW
FORD

53 HAMILTONTARBETT-COLTON
ETHERIDGE

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP COLLEGIATESTATE QUALIFIER
9/28/2019 SAM RAYBURN

Boat
37

44
33

64

45
54

23

60
59

32

50

63

66
12
18

39

Fish
1/1

1/1
1/1

Teams Fished: 66
Total Fish Weighed: 218

Total Fish Weight:

595.38

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

2.24

2.22
2.14

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00 2.24

.00 2.22
.00 2.14

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

2.24

2.22
2.14

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight/ Team:

3.30
8.89
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